ATHILE

FEDERATION FRANGAISE D'ATHLETISME

Championnats de France de 10 km

254914
BOULOGNE SUR MER () le 09/04/2022
FFA

10 Km Route / TCM (09/04/2022) 10 Km Route TCM 17:00:00

1 MARTINHOJOAD 1473780 JUM /2003  Dynamic Aulnay Club 093 I-F  29'56" (29'56") i
2 CARTIEAUX BAPTISTE 1420303 JUM /2003 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet 095 I-F 3001"(30'01") qi
3 LETELLIERLOIC 937324 M2M /1976  AsTourlaville 050 NOR 30'03"(30'03") qi
4 DURAND SVEN 1400349 JUM / 2004 Montpellier AthleticMed 034  OCC 3020" (30'20") qi
5 AKAOUCH MEHDI 514962 M1M /1982  AsPierrefitte 093 I-F 3022" (3022") qi
6 SIMON MICHAEL 919393 M1M /1982  CaMontreuil 93 093 I-F  30'33"(30'33") gi
7 BACHIRI DJAMEL 962688 M2M /1977  Lille Metropole Athletisme 059 H-F  30'34"(30'34") qi
8 GRENETIER BENJAMIN 719050 M1M /1981  Co-km42 StJust LeMart 087 N-A  30'34" (30'34") qi
9 TROGNEUX JEAN-JACQUES 1970510 M1IM /1982  AmiensUc 080 H-F 30'41" (3041") qi
10 BEN LKHAINOUCH EL 671446 M1M /1981  AlesCevennes Athletis 030 OCC 30'49" (3049") qi
11  PURREY JULIEN 766549 M1M /1979  PaysHaut A Reuni 054 G-E 31'03"(31'03") qi
12 HERAULT ERIC 1074256 M1M /1978  CaDu Pays Saumurois* 049 P-L  31'10"(31'09") qi
13 JOLIVET STEPHANE 882421 M2M /1977  Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC 31'12"(31'12") qi
14 PLANQUE THOMAS 780312 M1M /1979  Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin A 059 H-F 31'12"(31'12") qi
15 SAFADI BILAL 1419243 CAM /2005  Entente Franconville Cesa 095 I-F 3117"(31'17") qi
16 HERBAU NICOLAS 1671990 M1M /1982  AlesCevennes Athletis 030 OCC 31'25"(3123") gi
17 GUIBAULT THIERRY 769901 M2M /1974  Cognac Ac 016 N-A 31'29"(31'29") qi
18 LAMARCHE ANTOINE 1321205 JUM /2004 Us Aigrefeuille Athletism 017 N-A 31'33"(31'32") qi
19 BOUDY PIERRE 1629635 JUM /2004 Elan Sportif De Trelissac 024 N-A 31'38"(31'38") qi
20 LUCASSEAU CEDRIC 1432610 M1M /1979  Bourges Entente Athleti 018 CEN 31'40" (31'40") qi
21 PRADERE AURELIEN 609751 JUM /2003 SaToulouse Uc 031 OCC 31'40" (31'40") qi
22 TATAH SAMIR 1366228 M1M /1978  Coquelicot 42* 042 ARA 31'47"(31'47") qi
23 ZOUAOUI BRAHIM 715966 M1M /1978  AmiensUc 080 H-F 31'48"(31'48") qi
24  BERNARDOT EVAN 1775191 CAM /2005 EsCoueron 044 P-L  3152"(31'51") qi
25 PELOTTETIMEO 1691139 JUM /2004 EfsReimsA. * 051 G-E 31'59"(31'58") qi
26 WALCZAK FREDERIC 1622135 M1IM /1982  Athle52* 052 G-E 32'00" (32'00") qi
27  ZIMMERMANN ERIC 1794972 M2M /1977  Entente Oise Athletisme* 060 H-F 32'01"(32'01") qi
28 HANNOT STEPHANE 370929 M3M /1971  AsTourlaville 050 NOR 3203"(32'01") qi
29 MICHEL LOUIS 1853950 JUM /2004 Velay Athletisme 043 ARA 3207"(32'07") qi
30 GUILLOT THOMAS 2261673 JUM /2003 Muret Ac 031 OCC 3209 (3207") qi
31 RICHARD NOE 1612069 CAM /2005 Lagny Omnisport Coeur D 060 H-F  32'09" (32'07") qi
32 GENCE BERTRAND 1756439 M1M /1982  Grand Paris Seine & Oise A 078 I-F 32'11"(32'11") qi
33 PICHONNIER GUILLAUME 1482141 M1IM /1980 Boulogne-sur-mer Ac 062 H-F 32'11"(32'11") qi
34 MONTADOR NICOLAS 1219506 M1M /1982  Boulogne-sur-mer Ac 062 H-F 32'13"(32'12") qi
35 CHIQUET JEROME 1639488 M2M /1975  Uai Nogent-sur-marne 094 |I-F  32'14" (32'13") g
36 RAUSSIN ANTOINE 2179926 JUM /2003 Athle55* 055 G-E 32'17"(32'17") qi
37 PAPILLON BENJAMIN 408479 M1M /1982  Usm Malakoff 092 I-F 32'20" (32'19") qi
38 LAZAAR SAID (MAR) 1461209 M2M /1974  Passion RunningDuPer 028 CEN 3221" (3221") qi
39 MARIEYAEL 1489910 CAM /2005  Athletic Retz Sud Lac 044 P-L 3223'(3223") qgi
40 FRAISSAISBENOIT 2145853 JUM / 2003 Rouen Normandie Athlet 076 NOR 3225"(32'25") qi
41 DAVOINE NATHANAEL 1529735 JUM /2004 Entente Sambre Avesnoi 059 H-F 3226"(32'25") qi
42  GIL OSCAR 2161807 JUM / 2004 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 093 I-F  32'27" (32'27") qi
43  CAILLOT YANNICK 185554 M2M /1977  Grand Paris Seine & Oise A 078 I-F 3227"(3227") qi
44  CHASSIER MELVIN 1956793 JUM /2004  AthleticClub Arpajonais 091  [-F  3228" (3228") qi
45 ACKER FLORENTIN 1937440 JUM /2004 Rouen Normandie Athlet 076 NOR 32'30" (32'30") qi
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rescompet


boris
Texte surligné 


46 LEFORT LIAM

47 CHAREIL KEN

48 PARMENTIER CHRISTOPHE

49 MAILLOT NICOLAS

50 LEVEAU HARON

51 DABOSTEO

52 BONTANT JULIEN

53 KARPINSKI ROMAN

54 GUIMENE MATHEO

55 MONNET YANNICK

56  NIAL ALI-REDHA (ALG)

57 LEDOUX CHRISTOPHE

58 FEKIH LAHCENE

59 FAVAZZOPAOLO

60 MICHAUX MATTHIEU

61 BRAHIMI KAMEL

62 MONTIGNY CEDRIC

63 GUERIT ELOIS

64 MAGNIEN CHRISTOPHE

65 FABREGESARTHUR

66 GAIGNEUR WALTER

67 FREUDENREICH BRUNO

68 PERRET LOUISON

69 BELHOMMET

70 NEOUZE TIMOTHEE

71 DEJEAN DECREMPS

72 ROBERT-DAY FERGAL

73 FAUVEZ SEBASTIEN

74  NANCEL ETIENNE

75 REDHEAD EDWIN

76 LECOMTEAYMERIC

77  DEVROUTE JEAN-LUC

78 MARQUANT CHRISTOPHE

79 BELKHADEM KARIM

80 LIEVIN RODOLPHE

81 GALLET ARNAUD

82 TRIPOGNEY LEO

83 GUIGNARD MAXIME

84 ZEBACHI KARIM

85 MAURICEDAVID

86 ROUPIE LOAN

87 BRINGER ALADAME

88 PERROUAULT MATISSE

89 LEKHAL RACHID

90 MINA CHRISTOPHE

91 MARTY BRICE

92  JET FLORIAN

93 RUIZ PASCAL

94 BEAULIEU LORENZO

95 GUINOISEAU PIERRE-LOUIS

96 ESTRINEBORIS

97 GOUFFON ROBIN

98 VIERTAIX ANTOINE

99 CAILLERET DAVID

100 GUYOT EDWIN

101 THIBAULT OLIVIER

102 MACQUART ANTHONY

103 ELSLANDER CYRIL

104 LEROY LUDOVIC
04/09/2022

rescompet

2185565
940301

289672

1807747
2002613
1872309
1978092
1303298
1520609
1822687
2069313
192913

2338606
2002175
1748576
247671

2059675
1981795
1187583
1706006
1955466
432251

1674131
2086209
1721586
1478758
2009702
2336890
1580091
1323884
984705

303268

715448

243919

2072846
208046

1862392
2178441
2238881
340305

1658059
2088371
1479588
1432605
1333300
1974778
626142

625068

2339279
2149410
1460276
2423634
1489280
553303

1303003
2190504
1558185
1462121
1766038

JUM /2003
M1M /1978
M1M /1981
CAM / 2005
JUM /2004
JUM /2004
M1M /1982
JUM /2003
JUM /2003
M1M /1978
M2M /1977
M1M /1979
M3M /1970
M1M /1980
M1M /1981
M3M /1970
M1M /1981
JUM /2003
M2M / 1976
CAM / 2005
JUM /2003
M1M /1979
CAM / 2005
M1M /1981
JUM /2004
JUM /2003
JUM /2004
M1M /1981
JUM /2003
CAM / 2006
M1M /1980
M3M / 1968
M2M / 1975
M3M /1970
M2M /1977
M1M /1981
CAM / 2005
JUM /2003
M1M /1982
M3M /1971
CAM / 2006
CAM / 2006
JUM /2003
M2M / 1974
JUM /2003
M1M /1982
M1M /1980
M3M / 1969
JUM /2003
CAM / 2005
M2M / 1976
JUM /2004
JUM /2003
M2M /1973
JUM /2003
M1M /1981
M2M / 1976
M1M /1981
M3M /1971

Athletic Club Arpajonais 091
Pierrefitte Multi Athlon Vi 093
Club Omnisports Harfle 076
Ga Haut-saonoais (fc) 070
Union Sud Athletisme 30 030
As Saint-junien* 087
Entente Littoral Athletism 059
Athletic Club Arpajonais 091
Athle Du PaysDeVanne 056
CoureursDu MondeEnl 038
Asvel Villeurbanne* 069

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin A 059

LaMeute Running 093
Athle 78 * 078
Entente Nord De L Aisne A 002
Ac Chenove 021
Mauves Attitudes Runn 045
Stade Niortais* 079
Pays Haut A Reuni 054
Athletic Club Secteur Mo 042
Rc Arras* 062
Ales Cevennes Athletis 030
Athletic Club Du Lyonnais 069
Grac Athletisme* 008
Stade De Vanves 092
Union Athletique Occita 031

Grand Paris Seine & Oise A 078

Omnisports AiroisAthle 062
Lagny Omnisport Coeur D 060
Omnisports AiroisAthle 062
Rc Arras* 062
Entente Ouest Allier Athl 003
Rc Arras* 062
Asptt Nice Cote D’ azur 006
Omnisports AiroisAthle 062
Entente Littoral Athletism 059
Troyes Omnisports 010
Montbeliard Belfort Ath 090
Us Fontenay-sous-bois 094
Athletisme Metz Metropol 057
Athletic Club Secteur Mo 042
EaMacon 071
AunisA. LaRochelleAy 017
As Caluire Et Cuire 069
Troyes Omnisports 010
UaVersailles 078
Grac Athletisme* 008
Rambouillet Sports 078
Rc Arras* 062
Val D'europe Athletisme 077
Rc Arras* 062
Saint Maximin Athletic CI 083
Entente Maritime Athleti 062
Rc Arras* 062
Athle 52 * 052
Touquet Athletic Club 062
Us Camon 080
Us Valenciennes Athleti 059
Sporting Club Abbevilloi 080
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I-F
I-F
NOR
BFC
occ
N-A
H-F
I-F
BRE
ARA
ARA
H-F
I-F
I-F
H-F
BFC
CEN

occC

occC

BFC

32'30" (3229") qi
32'31" (32'31") qi
32'34" (32'31") qi
32'35" (32'34") qi
32'38" (3237") qi
32'39" (32'35") qi
3242" (3242") qi
3245" (3243") q
3245" (3243") q
3245" (3245") q
3247" (3247") qi
3247" (3246") q
3249" (3247") qi
32'50" (32'50") qi
32'50" (3248") qi
32'56" (32'55") q
32'59" (3257") qi
3300" (3254") qi
3303" (3303") g
3306" (3305") q
3308" (3303") g
3309" (3308") qi
3309" (3308") qi
3310" (3308") qi
3313" (3312") qi
3315" (3312") qi
3315" (3314") q
3316" (3315") q
3316" (3316") q
3317" (3316") qi
3318" (3318") q
3319" (3317") qi
3320" (3318") q
3321" (3319") qi
3321" (3320") qi
3322" (3320") qi
3325" (3323") q
3326" (3318") q
3327" (3323") q
33'30" (3329") qi
33'30" (3329") qi
33'34" (33'33") q
33'35" (33'35") q
33'35" (33'34") q
3337" (3335") q
33'38" (33'35") q
3340" (3335") q
3340" (33'38") qi
3341" (3341") qi
3342" (3339") q
3342" (3340") q
3342" (3341") qi
3343" (3341") q
3343" (3342") q
3344" (3342") q
3344" (3341") q
3344" (3341") q
3346" (3344") q
3349" (3345") q



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

DELEFOLLY BENOIT
JAOUANE HAMID
OJUTKANGAS TRISTAN
SAPEI SEBASTIEN
LAHALLE LEANDRE
MERROUNE MOHAMED
CHASTANG JULIEN
NIHOUARN VIANNEY
DESMIER LOUP
GAUTHIER FABIEN
BERNARD JEROME
BRZEZINSKI SASHA
OROBON QUENTIN
TAUZIEDE THIBAULT
GANDON JEROME
REXHAJ SANDRI
GAUTHERON YANNICK
VICENTE LAURENT
BARAKAT HAKIM
BREUILH PHILIPPE
TAMAI TOSHIAKI (JPN)
VERGNAUD OLIVIER
DRIFI OMAR

MORIN DAMIEN
BENYETTOU HOUARI
BAUDOIN HERVE
BARAT DAVID

FOLIO LUCAS

GRARD PHILIPPE
HASSANI ABASS
AUTIN PHILIPPE
DELMAS ROMAIN
HAMEL VALENTIN
POCHET ALEXANDRE (BEL)
DECAUX MICKAEL
BOULIDAME Y OUSSEF
MILHAU PAUL
DESTRES CHRISTOPHE
BERINGUIER THIBAULT
BANTASTITOUAN
ROUSSEL MARTIN
DIANI' ILYAS

PRUVOT ROMAIN
DERRIEN XAVIER
DEMAREST DAVID
PASCO LAURENT
FONTANIE MATHIEU
RUAMPSALOIS
COLSON ARTHUR
MERLE HENRI

RAPITA OWEN
MOUQUET SYLVAIN
AYMARD LOUISON
COQUET THIERRY
CRAMBERT MATHYS
VIVIER MARTIN

EL HAOUARI RACHID
BEN AOUN HEDI
PROME THOMAS
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rescompet

1062659
332848

1893344
1741532
1867935
583267

881689

488834

1398315
1394207
878790

1607021
1757758
1969279
2232357
1923386
1172150
499738

1836928
2008022
2049604
350663

2171878
1021736
2117825
2257214
1157914
1375084
1636773
1875802
1393381
278725

2260861
2257229
1461217
2060749
1601259
847684

1565643
1652479
2259632
1544392
1626161
1000358
1450912
645595

2252067
1337530
2383825
1544329
1597549
262616

1473055
2058727
1588316
2313657
1862000
1726079
1285674

M2M /1977
M3M /1972
CAM / 2005
M1M /1978
JUM /2004
M2M / 1976
M1M /1978
M1M /1980
CAM / 2005
M2M /1977
M1M /1979
JUM /2003
CAM / 2006
CAM / 2005
M1M /1979
JUM /2003
M3M /1970
M1M /1978
M1M /1981
M1M /1982
M1M /1982
M4M / 1967
M3M / 1969
M1M /1982
M1M /1980
M2M / 1976
M1M /1979
JUM /2004
M4M / 1967
M1M /1982
M3M /1970
M2M / 1976
JUM /2003
M2M / 1977
M2M /1977
M4M / 1964
JUM /2004
M1M /1981
JUM /2004
JUM /2004
JUM /2003
M1M /1979
M1M /1982
M2M /1977
M2M /1977
M2M / 1975
CAM / 2005
CAM / 2005
CAM / 2005
M4M / 1965
CAM / 2005
M3M /1971
JUM /2003
M4M / 1967
JUM /2004
CAM / 2005
M2M / 1975
JUM /2004
M1M /1981

Us Camon 080
Entente Oise Athletisme* 060
Lannion Athletisme 022
So Houilles 078
Pont-audemer Ac 027

Grand Paris Seine & Oise A 078

Velay Athletisme 043
Ea Douchy 059
Limoges Athle* 087
Aaee Epernon 028
Carquefou Ac 044
Alc Vieux Conde 059

Grand Paris Seine & Oise A 078

Entente Garonne Athle* 047
Run And Freedom 072
Ales Cevennes Athletis 030
Pessac Ac 033
Ales Cevennes Athletis 030
GaNoisy Le Grand 093
Cognac Ac 016
Ac Boulogne Billancourt 092
Sevre Bocage Ac 079
Athletic Clubs 92* 092
AsFontenay Tresigny A 077
Val D'europe Athletisme 077
Usm Montargis 045
Mauves Attitudes Runn 045
Neuilly-plaisance Sports 093
Stade Verneuil-sur-avre 027
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet 095
Ea Mondeville Herouvil 014
Rc Arras* 062
Ac Avranches 050
Charleville Mezieres Athl 008
Rambouillet Sports 078
Martigues Sports Athle 013
Athle Tarn Nord* 081
Cscv Hirson 002
Cuc Athletisme 063
Racing Multi Athlon 075
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac 062
Ac Parisjoinville 094
Touquet Athletic Club 062
Stade Rennais Athletism 035
Athle Provence Clubs* 013
Club Athletique Quevilla 076
Muret Ac 031
Lagny Omnisport Coeur D 060
Muret Ac 031
Ac Cannes 006
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet 095
Rambouillet Sports 078
Us Renaudine Athle Cros 037
Beaujolais Runners 069
Neubourg Ac 027
ParisUc 075
GaNoisy Le Grand 093
Chaumont Vexin Thelle A 060
Ao Charenton 094
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H-F
H-F
BRE
I-F
NOR
I-F
ARA
H-F
N-A
CEN
P-L
H-F
I-F

P-L
occ

occC

CEN
CEN
I-F
NOR
I-F
NOR
H-F
NOR
GE
I-F
PCA
occ
H-F
ARA
I-F
H-F
I-F
H-F
BRE
PCA
NOR
occ
H-F
occ
PCA
I-F
I-F
CEN
ARA
NOR
I-F
I-F
H-F
I-F

3349" (3346") qi
3351" (3350") q
3352" (3350") qi
3352" (3349") q
3352" (3349") q
3354" (3353") q
3357" (3356") q
3359" (3358") qi
34'01" (3352") qi
34'02" (34'00") qi
34'05" (34'01") qi
34'06" (34'03") qi
3407" (34'05") qi
3407" (3403") qi
3408" (34'04") qi
3408" (3407") qi
34'09" (3407") qi
34'10" (34'06") qi
34'10" (34'08") qi
34'11" (3409") g
34'12" (3407") q
34'12" (34'11") qi
34'12" (3409") qi
34'13" (34'11") qi
34'15" (34'13") q
34'16" (34'14") qi
34'16" (34'14") qi
3417" (34'14") qi
34'19" (34'17") qi
3421" (34'19") qi
34'22" (34'20") qi
34'24" (34'20") qi
34'28" (34'26") qi
34'29" (34'26") qi
34'30" (34'28") qi
34'30" (34'28") qi
34'30" (34'25") qi
34'31" (34'29") qi
34'31" (34'29") qi
34'32" (34'29") qi
34'34" (34'33") q
34'34" (34'33") q
34'35" (34'27") qi
34'35" (34'32") qi
34'36" (34'35") qi
34'39" (34'37") qi
34'39" (34'36") qi
34'40" (34'37") qi
34'41" (34'37") q
34'42" (34'39") qi
34'44" (34'41") q
34'45" (34'42") q
34'45" (34'40") qi
34'45" (34'43") q
34'45" (34'44") q
34'46" (34'43") q
34'46" (34'41") q
34'46" (34'40") q
34'46" (34'45") q



164 BOUVET JULIEN
165 SIMON GUILLAUME
166 MULOT MOUSSA
167 MARTINHO JESSE

168 MARTINHO EZEQUIEL
169 LENIR SADAOUI EDGAR

170 COURTOIS LIONEL

171 GAUDEIX CHRISTOPHE

172 RETAUX MICHAEL
173 BALASTRE PIERRE
174 DUCHEMIN TOM

175 ROCHE ALEXANDRE
176 LE GRATIET NOA

177 LARGILLIER JEAN-LUC

178 LEROUX SIMON
179 DOURLENSROBIN
180 LEVEL PAUL

181 CONIN KEVIN

182 DE OLIVEIRA ADELINO
183 ERICHE PATRICE (BEL)

184 VAUTIER STEPHANE
185 LATRUWE JOHAN
186 MABED PATRICK
187 THERRY YANNICK
188 BECUWE MICKAEL

189 BETHUNE CHRISTOPHE

190 NOIRY JULIEN

191 DEHOVE MATHIEU
192 LESUR CEDRIC
193 FLAVIER PAUL

194 DRAY SEBASTIEN

195 ALEXANDRE VICTOR
196 CHESSA-RUDLER ERWIN

197 BOURDET PATRICK

198 JAKOBOWSKI VINCENT
199 SARRAZIN SEBASTIEN

200 PONSMARIUS

201 PIETON MICKAEL
202 CHAMONARD DANY
203 MARTIN JEROME
204 LEROY LUCAS

205 BETTAN MIKAEL
206 HOLIN SEBASTIEN

207 DESAUNAY LAURENT

208 LOCQUETTE REMI
209 DUMONT MATHIEU
210 VERRIERE VINCENT

211 VIGLIANO THEOPHILE
212 VIEIRA ANTONIO (POR)

213 DHIVER JOHNNY
214 MOURLON NICOLAS
215 LECOMTE PASCAL
216 BLOCK OLIVIER

217 VERGNE ARTHUR
218 GREGOIRE YANN
219 LINDEBERG LOUIS
220 LARDELLIER REMI
221 PENITZKA ELIE

222 BRUNOOLIVIER

04/09/2022
rescompet

1643414
1615533
1652848
1670369
571480

2139708
2332091
296624

2340739
1898378
1592149
1563555
2337485
1556335
2189455
1565337
2374999
1558565
2061416
676605

993801

628386

2137435
1650948
425215

1023380
1219430
2162949
1621739
2141293
2181566
2257091
1402707
422800

2040000
1953047
2212459
262800

598111

1577662
2193448
1645137
559229

2166848
1344778
1669882
1917576
2197470
311819

625278

150191

810256

2119543
2266435
1189519
1654129
1551990
2424741
469132

M1M /1980
JUM /2004
M2M /1977
CAM / 2005
M1M /1978
JUM /2003
M3M /1972
M1M /1980
M1M /1982
JUM /2004
CAM / 2005
M1M /1979
CAM / 2005
M3M /1970
JUM /2003
CAM / 2005
CAM / 2006
M1M /1982
M4M / 1967
M3M /1971
M3M / 1969
M2M / 1975
M2M / 1974
M1M /1982
M2M /1973
M3M /1971
M2M / 1977
M2M / 1975
M1M /1979
M2M / 1976
M2M / 1976
JUM /2004
JUM /2004
M5M /1962
M1M /1979
M1M /1980
JUM /2003
M2M /1973
M2M / 1976
M3M /1972
JUM /2003
M1M /1981
M1M /1978
M1M /1978
JUM /2003
CAM / 2006
M1M /1980
JUM /2004
M4M / 1967
M3M /1971
M2M / 1976
M5M /1962
M2M /1977
JUM /2003
M2M / 1974
CAM / 2006
JUM /2003
CAM / 2006
M2M / 1974

Co Chateau Du Loir
Athletic Trois Tours*
Cognac Ac

Dynamic Aulnay Club
Villepinte Triathlon 93
Les Aigles De Pau

Athle 55 *
AsaMaisons-alfort
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac
Racing Multi Athlon
AsTourlaville

Run And Freedom

Acrlp Locmine-pontivy-p
AjsLaGarde

Entente Sevre

Ac Outreau
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac
Rambouillet Sports

Joue Running 37

As Sommer

Athle Chartres Luce Aspt
Cognac Ac

Athle Bocage Vendee*
As Sommer

Peugeot Citroen Ac Char
Spn Vernon*

So Houilles

C.o.s. Villers Athletisme
All Tracks Athletic Club
Sporting Club Universitai

072
037
016
093
093
064
055
094
062
075
050
072
056
083
085
062
062
078
037
008
028
016
085
008
008
027
078
054
062
075

Grand Paris Seine & Oise A 078

Pont-audemer Ac

As Aix-les-bains*
AsTourlaville

C Billy Montigny
Athletisme Club Vitryat
Ac Boulogne Billancourt
Douai-sin A *

As Caluire Et Cuire

Asfi Villgjuif Athletisme
Lille Metropole Athletisme
AmiensUc

Cap 21

Ja Montfort-gesnois
Hurepoix Dourdan Marol
Athle Bourgogne Sud
Val-de-reuil Ac
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac
Saran Loiret Athletic Clu
Us Marquette

Athle 78 *

Rouen Normandie Athlet
Athle 52 *

Us Roissy En Brie

Run And Freedom

Athle 78 *

Sam Gueret
AmicaeAthletisme DuR
Omnisports Airois Athle
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027
073
050
062
051
092
059
069
094
059
080
002
072
091
071
027
062
045
059
078
076
052
o077
072
078
023
027
062

P-L
CEN
N-A
I-F
I-F
N-A
GE
I-F
H-F
I-F
NOR

BRE

NOR

NOR

NOR
H-F
GE
I-F
H-F
ARA
I-F
H-F
H-F
H-F
P-L
I-F
BFC
NOR
H-F
CEN

NOR

NOR

34'48" (34'42") q
34'49" (34'41") q
34'49" (34'47") q
34'51" (34'50") qi
34'51" (34'49") q
34'54" (34'42") q
34'54" (34'51") q
34'54" (34'49") q
34'55" (34'47") q
34'56" (34'54") q
34'58" (34'56") qi
34'59" (34'51") qi
34'59" (34'59") qi
34'59" (34'57") qi
34'59" (34'54") qi
3501" (34'58") qi
3502" (34'52") q
3502" (35'00") qi
3502" (34'59") qi
3502" (34'58") qi
3507" (3503") qi
35'10" (3508") qi
35'10" (3502") qi
35'10" (3507") qi
35'11" (3505") q
35'12" (3507") qi
35'13" (3503") qi
35'14" (35'11") q
35'22" (3520") qi
35'22" (35'19") q
3523" (35'19") q
35'23" (35'15") q
35'25" (35'19") q
35'26" (3520") qi
35'26" (3523") qi
3527" (3522") qi
3528" (3521") qi
35'29" (3527") qi
35'29" (3520") qi
35'30" (35'19") qi
35'31" (3528") q
35'31" (3528") q
35'32" (3523") qi
35'32" (3524") qi
35'33" (3528") qi
35'33" (3529") qi
35'34" (35'31") g
35'34" (35'25") qi
35'34" (35'31") g
35'35" (35'31") qi
3537" (3527") qi
35'37" (35'36") qi
35'38" (35'35") qi
35'38" (35'36") qi
35'39" (35'31") qi
35'39" (35'36") qi
35'40" (35'37") qi
35'41" (35'36") qi
35'42" (35'38") qi


boris
Texte surligné 


223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

DJELFI ASDINE
REUCHE KILIAN
TAMAILLON MAEL
BAILLOT PIERRE-ELIOTT
VERSE STEPHANE
COMPAN FRANCOIS
GHIANI MARC
ROBERTON JEREMY
HOUZE TITOUAN
THIERRY GREGORY
TERRASSON FRANCOIS
CAUTENET FLORENT
FALCE DAVID

PIOT LAURENT
CHATELAIN KILIAN
LERAY RICHARD

LE REGENT SEBASTIEN
ZIMMERMANN FREDERIC
CATROU OLIVIER
CHEIRAUD DAMIEN
LEFEBVRE ALEXANDRE
TOBO GIANNI

BOUTIN JULIEN
DETRIGNE ARTHUR
LORANT FABIEN
ABDELKADER YANN
BODIER NICOLAS
COUSIN MANUEL
BETRICHE HOCINE
ALZOULEH KAMEL (ALG)
MOTUT GUILLAUME
MAROLLE RAPHAEL
JAN SAMUEL
NICOLASLOIC
REDHEAD CHRISTOPHER
DELCHARD MARIUS
COLOMBAUD JACQUES
CARTAL JEROME
DUCORQOY JEAN-LUC
COURTOIS ANTONIN
BOULOGNE ENZO
KAMINSKY FREDERIC
GIBERT FREDERIC

EL KHOULALI MOHAMED
CHENU CORENTIN
BOUTELOUP MATHIEU
BRICOUT MICHAEL
COMBAUD-NIETO ENZO
BASTOS JOSE MIGUEL
BATTESTI DAVID
MOISSERON CORENTIN
NEUFOND ROMAIN
KELLER BASTIEN
DEPROOT CYRILLE
GURTLER GABIN
BESCHON JEROME
VALENTINI RICHARD
CLAUDEL THIERRY
ROUAUD CHRISTOPHE

04/09/2022
rescompet

1917695
1795401
1635061
2335030
2407195
2432350
607843

1412739
2269453
1879875
1641776
2336825
560474

1781055
2141105
1395348
2291479
435305

392536

2065450
1550409
964552

1368588
642937

2430444
933356

1418507
2134190
1708955
2005485
2162277
1726866
1747347
1930676
1296120
2433469
2136005
1530622
429671

2332092
1695435
1596826
724980

2162951
1654517
2179739
1486678
2347678
617697

2175344
2421777
1873210
1191083
1021746
2393408
2223470
1000685
1096583
198828

M1M /1978
JUM /2004
JUM /2003
CAM / 2005
M3M /1970
JUM /2003
M4M / 1965
M1M /1981
CAM / 2006
M1M /1980
M1M /1981
M1M /1981
M4M / 1964
M2M / 1974
CAM / 2005
M3M /1972
M1M /1982
M2M / 1975
M3M /1971
M2M / 1975
M1M /1980
M5M /1962
M1M /1981
JUM /2003
M1M /1980
M2M / 1977
M1M /1978
M1M /1980
M3M /1971
M2M / 1975
M1M /1979
CAM / 2005
M1M /1980
CAM / 2006
M3M /1972
JUM /2003
M2M / 1976
M1M /1980
M2M / 1974
JUM /2003
CAM / 2005
M2M /1977
M1M /1981
M1M /1981
JUM /2003
M3M / 1969
M2M /1973
CAM / 2005
M3M /1972
M1M /1980
JUM /2004
M1M /1981
M2M / 1975
M3M /1972
CAM / 2005
M1M /1981
M4M / 1964
M4M / 1967
M3M /1970

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin A 059

Vo2 Rives De Seine

A Perche P. Aigle Mortag
Troyes Omnisports

Aj Auxerre Section Marat
Montpellier Start Runnin
Entente Franconville Cesa
Athletic Pont-rean
Dynamic Aulnay Club

078
061
010
089
034
095
035
093

Team Run Normand Bois G 076

Touquet Athletic Club
Athle 55 *

Alc Vieux Conde

Grand Angouleme Athlet
Lagny Omnisport Coeur D
Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/l
Athle Chartres Luce Aspt
Es Crehange-faulquemon
Asphalte 94

Athletic Vosges Entente C
Run Up Nanterre
Saint-ouen Ddl

Rc Arras*

Pays Saint-lois Athletism
Neubourg Ac

Ac Parisjoinville
GaNoisy Le Grand

Club Athletisme Hagetma
Athle Halluin-val-de-lys
Pierrefitte Multi Athlon Vi
As Libourne*

Club Athletique Aubergen
Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/l
As Saint Remy Vittel
Omnisports Airois Athle
Granville Ac

Tarascon Athletisme

Ua Charolais Brionnais
Riberal Ac

Athle 55 *

Entente Littoral Athletism
Entente Oise Athletisme *
Ales Cevennes Athletis
GaNoisy Le Grand

Al Aunay-villers Evrecy
Nantes Metropole Athle
Union Caudry Athletisme
Athletisme Sud 17*

Ac Chateau Thierry
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac
Alencon Running Club
Ua Charolais Brionnais
Esprit Run

Union Caudry Athletisme
Stadium Club Marignanai
Asptt Tours

Menton Marathon A

Sg Hericourt

Us Metro Transport (pa
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062
055
059
016
060
037
028
057
094
088
092
080
062
050
027
094
093
040
059
093
033
078
037
088
062
050
013
071
066
055
059
060
030
093
014
044
059
017
002
062
061
071
080
059
013
037
006
070
075

H-F
I-F
NOR
GE
BFC
occ
I-F
BRE

NOR

CEN
CEN

NOR
NOR
I-F
I-F
N-A
H-F
I-F
N-A
I-F
CEN
GE
H-F
NOR
PCA
BFC
occ
GE
H-F
H-F
occ
I-F
NOR
P-L
H-F
N-A
H-F
H-F
NOR
BFC
H-F
H-F
PCA
CEN
PCA
BFC
I-F

35'43" (35'39") qi
35'43" (35'40") qi
35'43" (35'38") q
35'43" (35'37") qi
35'43" (35'36") qi
35'44" (35'40") qi
35'44" (35'41") q
35'44" (35'39") qi
35'45" (35'42") qi
35'45" (35'37") qi
35'45" (35'39") qi
35'46" (35'39") qi
35'46" (35'39") q
35'46" (35'39") qi
3547" (35'44") q
35'48" (35'44") qi
35'48" (35'43") q
35'49" (35'39") qi
35'49" (35'44") qi
35'50" (35'39") qi
35'50" (35'45") qi
35'50" (35'46") qi
35'51" (35'47") q
35'52" (35'50") qi
35'53" (35'50") qi
35'53" (35'52") q
35'54" (35'50") qi
35'55" (35'49") q
35'55" (35'52") qi
35'55" (35'51") q
35'56" (35'47") qi
35'57" (35'48") q
35'57" (35'54") q
35'58" (35'54") qi
35'58" (35'53") q
35'59" (35'54") qi
36'00" (35'54") qi
36'00" (35'52") qi
36'01" (35'59") qi
36'01" (36'00") qi
36'04" (36'02") q
36'04" (35'53") qi
36'04" (35'59") qi
36'04" (36'00") qi
36'06" (35'59") qi
36'06" (36'01") qi
36'07" (35'59") qi
36'07" (36'07") qi
36'10" (36'03") qi
36'10" (36'06") qi
36'11" (36'07") qi
36'13" (36'06") qi
36'14" (36'07") qi
36'15" (36'10") qi
36'16" (36'09") qi
36'16" (36'13") qi
36'16" (36'11") qi
36'17" (36'13") q
36'18" (36'08") qi


boris
Texte surligné 

boris
Texte surligné 


282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

GUIRADO CHRISTOPHE
HUGUET MICHEL
STEVE ALEXANDRE
LOISEL NICOLAS
COMPAIN GAETAN
BADON REMI
ROUINVY JULIEN
LEBRUN EMMANUEL
VAN DEN ELSHOUT
ZOUAD AKIM
LEMONNIER BASTIEN
GRANDMAIRE CHRISTOPHE
JEANNES CHRISTOPHE
LANOUE MICHAEL
CURADO PEDRO (POR)
ALIANE MOHAMED
PONCHON FREDDY
CHRETIEN FLORENT
LAMBOLEZ BRUNO
BOURDET DANIEL
MICHAUD MATHIS
CHARLOT TOMMY
GASPAR PAUL
EL-FILALI MOSTAFA
DERBAL TOM

FIEVEZ DAVID
HERMET YOHANN
BRIFFARD GREGORY
HENTZIEN BENOIT
DELANGUE FREDERIC
MASSELIN LIONEL
CARREEL LAURENT
COPET JEREMY
MOREAU PAUL
DUBOISDAVID
BIGONET VINCENT
MERCIER LAURENT
CROLBOISDAVID
ANGER GABRIEL
PAULO MICHEL
SABOT GASPARD
MAIRE LUDOVIC
VINCENT CHARLY
FLEURET CHRISTOPHE
BENAICHA ABDELWAHEB
BARRIBAULT JEROME
BAZIN FREDERIC
DUPONT FREDDY
LEPERE BRUNO
DUMORTIER DAVID
DUCHENE LAURENT
VANESSCHE PASCAL
LYAHIAOUI AZIZ
WACQUANT SEBASTIEN
HERBAUT DIMITRI
DENIEL MORGAN
CAPUTO JOSEPH
FELEMOU ATHOS
FLEURY GUILLAUME

04/09/2022
rescompet

698371
1632946
1641588
1732100
455504
1471189
356476
585665
2213009
200222
1757163
645478
1754775
1612922
992627
1739352
264158
876684
1616627
370336
1321365
1390799
436870
480563
1953900
712732
1392041
1877440
1924677
1390589
901472
557005
1739370
2213640
214121
1118400
449348
2344154
1432558
2175149
1540382
2278514
1760830
987496
1533683
1445006
484445
2351748
488641
1926936
847344
1123846
2124108
1648942
2393176
2101559
1202513
1217628
1667462

M1M /1978
M4M / 1966
M2M / 1975
CAM / 2005
M1M /1980
JUM /2004
M1M /1981
M2M / 1976
M1M /1979
M1M /1978
CAM / 2005
M3M /1970
M3M /1972
CAM / 2005
M3M /1972
M1M /1982
M1M /1978
M3M / 1969
M3M /1970
M4M / 1964
JUM /2004
JUM /2004
M3M /1971
M4M / 1965
JUM /2003
M2M /1973
JUM /2003
M1M /1981
M1M /1978
M3M /1971
M2M / 1974
M3M / 1968
M1M /1981
CAM / 2005
M2M /1973
M3M /1971
M2M / 1976
M3M /1972
JUM /2004
M2M /1973
CAM / 2005
CAM / 2005
JUM /2004
M4M / 1967
M2M / 1974
M1M /1979
M2M / 1974
M2M / 1975
M4M / 1964
M1M /1979
M1M /1978
M2M /1973
M2M / 1976
M2M / 1975
CAM / 2006
M1M /1981
M3M /1971
M1M /1980
M2M /1977

E.ac*

Es Sartrouville

Us Cagnes
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac
Les Moustiques
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac

Le Penthievre A.*
Entente Sambre Avesnoi
Calisieux

AmiensUc

Rouen Normandie Athlet
Sg Hericourt

Entente Angevine Athlet
Sud Aisne Athle*
GaNoisy Le Grand
Vma- Viens M'attraper
Asvel Villeurbanne*
Athletic Trois Tours*
Couzeix Running Club
Douai-sin A *

Livry Gargan Athletisme
SaAutun

Team Lenglen Athletic C
Pierrefitte Multi Athlon Vi
Alc Vieux Conde

Lille Metropole Athletisme

Rc Arras*

Rambouillet Sports
Romilly Sport 10 Athletis
Us Camon

Union Sportive D Avord
Sporting Club Abbevilloi

Club Athletique Du Roann
Lille Metropole Athletisme

Es Arques

Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet
Sud Aisne Athle*

Grac Athletisme*

E.ac*

Martigues Sports Athle

Lille Metropole Athletisme

Ga Haut-saonois (fc)
Clermont Auvergne Athl

Amicale Du Va De Somm

Athle 78 *
Rouen Normandie Athlet

LesPieds A LaRetourne D

GaNoisy Le Grand
Beauvais Oise Union Clu
Run'in Club

Sud Aisne Athle*

Team Lenglen Athletic C
Montbeliard Belfort Ath
Athle 55 *

Us Metro Transport (pa
Ea Mondeville Herouvil
LaMeute Running

Us Metro Transport (pa
Athletic Club Bucy LesP
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035
078
006
062
075
062
022
059
014
080
076
070
049
002
093
075
069
037
087
059
093
071
092
093
059
059
062
078
010
080
018
080
042
059
062
095
002
008
035
013
059
070
063
080
078
076
008
093
060
059
002
092
090
055
075
014
093
075
002

BRE
I-F
PCA
H-F
I-F
H-F
BRE
H-F
NOR
H-F
NOR
BFC
P-L
H-F
I-F
I-F
ARA
CEN
N-A
H-F
I-F
BFC
I-F
I-F
H-F
H-F
H-F
I-F
GE
H-F
CEN
H-F
ARA
H-F
H-F
I-F
H-F
GE
BRE
PCA
H-F
BFC
ARA
H-F
I-F
NOR

I-F
H-F
H-F
H-F
I-F
BFC
GE
I-F
NOR
I-F
I-F
H-F

36'18" (36'14") qi
36'18" (36'12") qi
36'18" (36'10") qi
36'19" (36'15") qi
36'20" (36'10") qi
36'20" (36'11") qi
36'21" (36'16") qi
36'21" (36'13") qi
36'21" (36'15") qi
36'22" (36'20") qi
36'22" (36'19") qi
36'22" (36'18") qi
36'23" (36'16") qi
36'24" (36'20") qi
36'24" (36'20") qi
36'24" (36'15") qi
36'25" (36'20") qi
36'25" (36'18") qi
36'25" (36'17") qi
36'27" (36'20") qi
36'29" (36'25") qi
36'30" (36'26") qi
36'32" (36'28") qi
36'33" (36'15") qi
36'34" (36'29") qi
36'34" (36'27") qi
36'34" (36'27") qi
36'35" (36'26") qi
36'36" (36'26") qi
36'38" (36'33") qi
36'38" (36'34") qi
36'39" (36'34") qi
36'39" (36'36")

36'39" (36'35") qi
36'40" (36'32") qi
36'40" (36'35") qi
36'41" (3627") qi
36'41" (36'33") qi
36'41" (36'35") qi
36'41" (36'31") qi
36'41" (36'38") qi
36'41" (36'40") qi
36'42" (36'39") qi
36'43" (36'37") qi
36'44" (36'40") qi
36'46" (36'40")

36'47" (36'40") qi
36'47" (36'43") qi
36'47" (36'43") qi
36'47" (36'41")

36'48" (36'36")

36'48" (36'44") qi
36'51" (36'49") qi
36'51" (36'44") qi
36'51" (36'42") q
36'51" (36'39")

36'52" (36'49") qi
36'53" (36'46")

36'53" (36'49") qi


boris
Texte surligné 


341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

SIERRA FREDERIC
ROBILLARD BRUNO
KRAZER VALENTIN
DELORS CAMILLE
CHAUDRON SOPHIAN
CORNU STEPHANE
TULPIN JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
ERARD JACQUES
CORNU SIMON

MAC CONNELL PETER
LETELLIER BRUNO
RODRIGUES RUDY
CHANCEREL STEPHANE
DELANCE AUREL

DE OLIVEIRA JOAQUIM
SWED VINCENT
ROLLAND STEPHANE
IDZIAK LAURENT

HOF BRUNO

NADEAU ALEXANDRE
SICKLER CHRISTIAN
BOUROUBA MOHAMED
MARTIN CLEMENT
CARLOT LAURENT
LEPRINCE SERGE
FELLAH CLEMENT
NAGY FRANCK

ANDRE ERWANN
RAKBA SULYVAN
DESAINRIQUER
ELORCHE ADEL-KACIM
LACHAISE CLAUDE
JARD MARIUS
BRESSON ALEXIS
BESNAS GRECO RAFAEL
BELLANGER ANTOINE
GILLARD GERALD
SANTOS MANUEL (POR)
VERRIER ARNAUD
GREE JEAN-MARIE
DELHAYE LAURENT
DEY SINE STEPHANE
FELLAH MOHAMED
DUFFOURG ENZO
RENAI ABDENOUR
MONTEIRO MANUEL
BRUNET ROMAIN
CAFFIER LUC

ROUGES REMI

CLAUSS FREDERIC
MALLET RAPHAEL
LENORMAND JONATHAN
MAUDUIT ERIC
HAMON BRUNO
BOUCHET MATHIEU
ROMA PAOLO
POMMEL THOMAS
BOITELET AURELIEN
DECOUX JEAN-BENOIT

04/09/2022
rescompet

1201651
698984

2104559
2001125
1581493
518363

728868

474881

1792525
2343677
1867106
1280594
2223345
2288764
668169

2195504
1392121
2071661
1569994
2078062
290066

1766899
1759125
1357995
1742287
1514584
601177

2248893
1493788
886633

2008132
805632

391880

1442063
2280447
2177535
463828

283603

1862894
2263129
2137436
496184

1056390
1296772
1620184
1030965
2071731
373295

2192661
2068737
2238268
1785128
203561

1992204
1099458
1661135
2026592
2344813
2363837

M3M /1970
M3M /1970
JUM /2003
JUM /2004
JUM /2003
M3M /1971
M4M / 1967
M6M / 1957
M1M /1978
CAM / 2005
M2M / 1976
JUM /2003
M2M / 1976
CAM / 2005
M3M /1972
M1M /1980
M3M /1970
M2M /1973
M3M /1971
M1M /1978
M5M / 1960
M2M / 1976
M3M /1972
M3M /1970
M5M / 1960
JUM /2004
M3M / 1969
M2M / 1974
CAM / 2005
M3M / 1968
CAM / 2005
M4M / 1965
M3M /1972
CAM / 2005
CAM / 2006
CAM / 2006
M2M / 1975
M5M /1961
M3M /1971
M4M / 1966
M2M / 1976
M3M /1970
M2M /1973
JUM /2003
M1M /1979
M3M /1970
M1M /1982
M3M / 1969
M3M /1972
M4M / 1965
CAM / 2005
M1M /1979
M5M /1959
M4M / 1965
M1M /1980
CAM / 2006
M3M /1971
M1M /1978
CAM / 2005

Bourges Entente Athleti
Co EuBrede

Coeur De Lorraine Athlet
Les Aigles De Pau

Coeur De Lorraine Athlet
Union Caudry Athletisme
As Sommer

Club Athletique Du Roann
Union Caudry Athletisme
Nantes Metropole Athle

L e Chesnay-rocquencour
AsMeudon

Albert Meaulte Aerospa.
Entente Chalon/saone At
Union Athletique De Mon
AsTourlaville

Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet
Union Caudry Athletisme
SaAutun

Racing Club Nantais *
Athle 52 *

C Billy Montigny

Oc Chateaudun Bonneval
Ac Boulogne Billancourt
Saint Malo Sports Loisirs
Us Valenciennes Athleti
Sg Hericourt

Granville Ac

Entente Sambre Avesnoi
C.o.s. Villers Athletisme
L e Chesnay-rocquencour
AsaMaisons-alfort

Asvel Villeurbanne*
Athle Du Pays De Vanne
As Cheminots Metz

L e Chesnay-rocquencour
As Saint Remy Vittel

Us Champagne-sur-seine
Entente Angevine Athlet
Cavigal Nice Sports
Union Caudry Athletisme
Athletique Club De Chois
Us Valenciennes Athleti
As Somain

Pierrefitte Multi Athlon Vi
CaMantes-la-ville

Run And Freedom
Racing Club Nantais *
Sporting Club Abbevilloi
Tarn Sud Athletisme*

E Sportive Thionville-yut
Us Roissy En Brie

Rouen Normandie Athlet
Ec Orleans Cercle Jules F
Entente Athletique Club D
L e Chesnay-rocquencour
L e Chesnay-rocquencour

018
076
054
064
054
059
008
042
059
044
078
092
080
071
o077
050
095
059
071
044
052
062
028
092
035
059
070
050
059
054
078
094
069
056
057
078
088
o077
049
006
059
094
059
059
093
078
072
044
080
081
057
o077
076
045
061
078
078

Entente Nord De L Aisne A 002

Ac Boulogne Billancourt
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092

CEN
NOR
GE
N-A
GE
H-F
GE
ARA
H-F

I-F
I-F
H-F
BFC
I-F
NOR
I-F
H-F
BFC

GE
H-F
CEN
I-F
BRE
H-F
BFC
NOR
H-F
GE
I-F
I-F
ARA
BRE
GE
I-F
GE
I-F
P-L
PCA
H-F
I-F
H-F
H-F
I-F
I-F

P-L
H-F
occ

I-F
NOR
CEN
NOR
I-F
I-F
H-F
I-F

36'53" (36'48") qi
36'53" (36'45") qi
36'54" (36'50") qi
36'55" (36'43") qi
36'55" (36'51") qi
36'56" (36'44") qi
36'57" (36'51") q
36'58" (36'55") qi
36'58" (36'46")

36'58" (36'54") qi
37'01" (36'56") qi
37'01" (36'56") qi
37'02" (36'56") qi
37'05" (37'02") qi
37'05" (36'58") qi
37'05" (37'00")

37'05" (37'00") qi
3708" (36'57") qi
3708" (37'02") qi
37'10" (37'08")

37'10" (37'00") qi
37'11" (37'07")

37'12" (3704") qi
37'12" (37'06") qi
37'12" (3707") qi
37'14" (37'11")

37'14" (3709") qi
37'18" (37'12")

37'20" (37'16") qi
37'21" (37'13") qi
37'22" (37'16") qi
3724" (37'19") qi
37'25" (37'20") qi
37'25" (37'22") qi
3727" (37'22") qi
3727 (37'21") qi
37'30" (37'24")

37'32" (37'24") qi
37'35" (37'31") qi
37'36" (37'27") qi
37'38" (37'26")

37'38" (37'31") qi
37'38" (37'35")

37'40" (37'37")

37'41" (37'40")

37'43" (37'34") qi
37'43" (37'36")

37'44" (37'40") qi
37'44" (37'38") qi
37'45" (37'40") qi
37'45" (37'39") qi
37'46" (37'34")

37'48" (37'43") qi
37'48" (37'39") qi
37'49" (37'39")

37'49" (37'43") qi
37'50" (37'44") qi
37'51" (37'46")

37'51" (37'45") q



400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

CHENAL THOMAS
ROUX JEAN-PIERRE
ROUTHIAU CHRISTOPHE
MARCHET-DELPLACE
GINDA REGIS
SOLANILLA FABIEN
AUGIER JACKY
FRAIMBAUD ERIC
CHARREL JULES
ROUSSEL THEO
GUEGANO RAPHAEL
BAUDIN MICKAEL
CARCOUET JULES
PONTOISE CHRISTOPHE
LOPEZ CHRISTOPHE
BASTAERT JEAN-MARC
BAILLIEU AGATHON
DUFOUR BRUNO
GARDENT PASCAL
LIETARD RENE-DAVID
SUEUR FABRICE

ODIN LOIC

LALOUX ERIC

COUSIN JOEL

KICHOU SAMIR
BARBET EMMANUEL
WALLON SAMUEL
COKELAER ARNAUD
HUGUENIN VINCENT
GHANTOUS FADI
GOMEZ ALEXANDRE
LEPAISANT DAVID
RESSAF MERZOUK
FOLTIER ALAIN
PAQUET JEAN-LUC
LANDEMAINE
MANZIAT FRANCK
SICOT ANDRE
GOLFOUSE ALEXANDRE
KUHN OLIVIER

PORET LUCAS
PHELIZON AUGUSTIN (BEL)
NOGUES PHILIPPE
MARUEJOULS THIERRY
LAURENCE ANTONIN
BERTRAND NICOLAS
LIARD BENOIT
GEOFFROY THIERRY
LAGET GAUTIER
PORTE PARTARRIEU
BEAUSSIRE CHRISTIAN
MAUGAND JEAN-YVES
SACHE GREGORY
DURAND LUC

LELEU JEAN-FRANCOIS
GREFFE ALEXIS
PERRAULT CHRISTOPHE
LOYER VALERY
ANSERMIN ROBERT

04/09/2022
rescompet

1972397
200481

1755496
2190488
2257305
1152498
1067752
2309896
2279858
2397140
425804

1967366
2347938
1860004
2199002
661624

2232462
817666

275546

755256

1970665
1725027
1004431
1230153
2403262
422497

373810

1037378
1798427
2060578
2179130
2077184
1517144
1622474
2148662
316158

179724

421679

1407908
514827

2078749
2395365
1519373
2347005
1890341
728560

1848116
2124126
1980927
1378174
1035021
213327

1984391
1976407
2166218
2411667
2113020
162203

1220138

M4M /1963
M4M /1963
M4M / 1965
CAM / 2005
M2M / 1974
M3M /1972
M6M / 1957
M3M /1971
JUM /2004
JUM /2003
M4M / 1965
M2M /1977
JUM /2004
M3M /1971
M3M /1970
M5M /1962
CAM / 2005
M3M / 1969
M6M / 1957
M1M /1979
M3M /1970
M4M / 1967
M4M / 1964
M4M / 1965
M3M /1972
M2M / 1974
M3M / 1969
M1M /1979
M1M /1980
M4M / 1965
CAM / 2006
M3M /1972
M5M /1962
M4M / 1967
M4M / 1967
M4M / 1964
M3M / 1968
M5M /1961
JUM /2004
M3M /1972
CAM / 2006
JUM /2003
M2M / 1974
M3M /1972
CAM / 2005
M3M /1970
M4M / 1967
M4M / 1967
JUM /2003
M3M /1972
M4M /1963
M5M / 1960
M3M /1972
M4M / 1967
M3M /1971
JUM /2004
M3M / 1969
M3M / 1969
M4M / 1967

Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin A 059

Saint Malo SportsLoisirs 035
Entente Sevre 085
ParisUc 075
Fc Gueugnon 071
Amberieu Marathon 001
Acsam 095
Chantilly Athletisme 060
CaPontcharraLaRochett 073
Stade Sottevillais 76* 076
Ac Velizy-villacoublay 078
Entente Angevine Athlet 049
Nantes Metropole Athle 044
Grac Athletisme* 008
Ea Romans-bourg DePea 026
Omnisports AiroisAthle 062
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac 062
Athle 52 * 052
CaPontcharraLaRochett 073
Us Biache-saint-vaast 062
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac 062
Athle 52 * 052
As Pierrefitte 093
Club Athletique Quevilla 076
Amicale Du Va De Somm 080
AsTourlaville 050
Orsay Gif Athle* 091
Saint Venant Athletisme 062
Es Thaon* 088
Ac Cannes 006
Nantes Metropole Athle 044
Entente Athletigue Club D 061
Saint Malo SportsLoisirs 035
Entente Sambre Avesnoi 059
Le Chesnay-rocquencour 078
Uslvry 094
CsMontereau o077
JaMelesse 035
Us Toul Athletisme 054
E Sportive Thionville-yut 057
Boulogne-sur-mer Ac 062

Lille Metropole Athletisme 059
Acrlp Locmine-pontivy-p 056
Entente Rochefort Ocean A 017

Stade Vertois Athletisme 091
Es Montgeron 091
Athle ChartresLuce Aspt 028
EaMacon 071
SaThiers 063
Running 92 092
Rouen Normandie Athlet 076
Us Metro Transport (pa 075
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet 095
Orsay Gif Athle* 091
AsMarck 062
Athle 55 * 055
Oc Chateaudun Bonneval 028
Us Metro Transport (pa 075
Ac Chateau Thierry 002
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H-F
BRE

BFC

NOR

NOR

NOR
I-F
H-F
GE
PCA
P-L
NOR
BRE
H-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
BRE
GE
GE
H-F
H-F
BRE
N-A
I-F
I-F
CEN
BFC
ARA
I-F
NOR
I-F
I-F
I-F
H-F
GE
CEN
I-F
H-F

37'53" (37'48") qi
37'53" (37'45") qi
37'54" (37'46") qi
37'54" (37'47") qi
37'55" (37'50")
37'55" (37'50") qi
37'57" (37'49") q
3802" (37'54") qi
3802" (37'59")
3803" (37'55")
3803" (37'55") qi
3805" (37'58")
3805" (38102")
3806" (37'58") qi
3808" (37'59") qi
38'10" (38006") qi
38'10" (38106")
38'11" (38003") qi
3813" (3807") q
38'13" (38'10")
3814" (38009") qi
3816" (38006") qi
3817" (38'11") qi
3819" (38'11") g
38'19" (38'16") qi
3820" (38'16")
3823" (3813") qi
3823" (38'14")
3825" (38'13")
3828" (38'19") qi
3829" (3825")
3829" (3820") qi
38'30" (3821") qi
38'32" (3824") qi
38'32" (3827") qi
38'34" (38'30") qi
38'34" (3825") qi
38'39" (38'35") qi
38'40" (38'34")
3841" (38'39") qi
38'42" (38'38")
38'44" (38'36")
3846" (38'42")
3848" (38'43") qi
38'49" (38'44")
3850" (38'43") qi
38'50" (38'38") qi
3853" (3848") q
3857" (38'47")
3859" (3853") qi
3859" (3852") q
3901" (3849") q
39003" (38'55") qi
3905" (3854") qi
3907" (3859") qi
39'11" (39'05")
39'14" (39008") qi
39'15" (3904") q
39'16" (39'10") qi


boris
Texte surligné 


459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517

BARTOLO ALAIN
DERY CKE EDDY
BOUTET ANDRE
DESCHAMPS LIONEL
NUNSERIC

JUDE DANIEL

MERLIN FREDERIC
BEJEAULT RICHARD
COULMONT ALAIN
BORNAT STEPHANE
DUPRET DAVID

KUSEN REYNALD
SEGAIN ERIC
SAUGERE DAVID
BEL-ANGE JEAN-FRANCOIS
HIGGINSON JOHN (GBR)
LITTAYE ROBINSON
PEREZ LAURENT
MANKOURI DJAMEL
BERNARD GERARD
HOPPANOVA PATRICK
MAMALET DOMINIQUE
CHERON JEAN-PHILIPPE
PIRONNET BERNARD
MOREAU YVES
SENSINI MARIO
LAMIRAULT PHILIPPE
ROUSTAN HERVE
GHESTEM FRANCOIS
DARRAS VINCENT
FRAIOLI MARIO
GUERIN DAVID

SIMON PASCAL

HALL GARY (GBR)
RONCIER JEAN-LUC
HELAL MOHAMED
MARIE THIERRY
GUILLE FRANCK
FLAMENT LIONEL
ROUER OLIVIER
LIENARD BENOIT
MORO PATRICK
PEREIRA MANUEL
GRAF REMI

BACH LEOPOLD

LE GALL DIDIER
LEMOINE LEO

NAVIER PHILIPPE
SEGAIN FRANCOIS
GEROT CYRILLE

LE ROUX RONAN
ROGUE DANIEL

OSTYN OLIVIER
POUJOL JEAN-LUC
PELTIER SEBASTIEN
PAULMIER DANIEL
CHERON PHILIPPE
DEMARQUE JEAN-CLAUDE
HEMERY ARNAUD

04/09/2022
rescompet

1960390
1649341
1555960
2407490
1059938
411919
2157835
1008083
1196327
1892546
1385347
1450244
490574
1264050
1667337
1966835
1565929
1085280
1557066
2072448
2162594
1040948
2236471
918296
975175
906638
1757279
2368983
1295441
1762650
1340434
820847
246106
1090822
563351
2243239
203384
1427304
667203
1192207
1855244
290337
1377258
306393
1653221
2076090
2114194
223763
218109
1231196
981997
291556
204241
607596
2257160
134465
1857153
1063318
1642637

M5M / 1960
M2M / 1976
M4M / 1967
M2M /1977
M4M /1963
M4M / 1966
M3M / 1969
M4M / 1966
M4M / 1965
M3M /1971
M3M / 1969
M3M /1972
M5M /1962
M3M / 1969
M4M / 1965
M6M / 1954
CAM / 2005
M2M /1973
M4M / 1966
M4M / 1965
M5M / 1959
M5M / 1960
M3M /1971
M5M / 1960
M6M / 1954
M5M /1961
M4M / 1965
M3M /1971
M4M / 1966
M3M /1970
M4M / 1966
M3M / 1969
M5M /1961
M3M /1970
M5M /1961
M4M / 1966
M4M / 1967
M3M /1971
M6M / 1956
M4M / 1967
M3M /1971
M4M / 1966
M5M /1961
M3M / 1968
CAM / 2005
M4M / 1967
CAM / 2006
M4M /1963
M4M /1963
M3M /1970
M3M / 1969
M6M / 1957
M3M / 1968
M6M / 1954
M4M / 1967
M5M /1962
M4M / 1966
M8M / 1946
M5M /1961

LeLievre Et LaTortue Asc 013

Us Valenciennes Athleti 059
Entente Angevine Athlet 049
Suresnes Passion AthleM 092
Club Sportif Athletisme A 062
Val D'europe Athletisme 077
Les Galopins De Guyenn 033
Saint Pierre-montlouis Ath 037
Sporting Club Abbevilloi 080
Us Valenciennes Athleti 059
Entente Sambre Avesnoi 059
Us Biache-saint-vaast 062
Sam Paris 12 075
Usm Montargis 045

Entente Rochefort Ocean A 017

Bourges Entente Athleti 018
Rc Arras* 062
Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001
Us Roissy En Brie o077
Rambouillet Sports 078
Stade Verneuil-sur-avre 027
LaBerrichonne Chateauro 036
Usm Montargis 045
Asphalte 94 094
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet 095
Rambouillet Sports 078
Rambouillet Sports 078
Al Voiron 038
Osm Lomme Athletisme 059
Sam Paris 12 075
Us Metro Transport (pa 075
Limoges Athle* 087
Montbeliard Belfort Ath 090

Lille Metropole Athletisme 059

As Nogent-le-rotrou 028
Rc Arras* 062
LesJoggeursDu PaysD' 014
Asptt Saint Quentin 002
Rc Arras* 062
Asptt Tours 037
Rc Arras* 062
Orsay Gif Athle* 091
Ec Orleans Cercle JulesF 045
Athletic Clubs 92* 092
Le Chesnay-rocquencour 078
Asphalte 94 094
Co Eu Brede 076
So Houilles 078
Racing Multi Athlon 075
Gally Athletic Club* 078
Cab Pont L 'abbe 029
E.ac* 035
Spn Vernon* 027
AsBondy 093
So Houilles 078
Nord Cotentin Athletism 050
Infosport-loiret 045
Entente Littoral Athletism 059
Stade Sottevillais 76* 076
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PCA
H-F
P-L
I-F
H-F
I-F
N-A
CEN
H-F
H-F
H-F
H-F
I-F
CEN
N-A
CEN
H-F
ARA
I-F
I-F
NOR
CEN
CEN
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
ARA
H-F
I-F
I-F
N-A
BFC
H-F
CEN
H-F
NOR
H-F
H-F
CEN
H-F
I-F
CEN
I-F
I-F
I-F
NOR
I-F
I-F
I-F
BRE
BRE
NOR
I-F
I-F
NOR
CEN
H-F
NOR

39'17" (39'11") qi
39'20" (39'17")
3921" (39'15") qi
39'22" (39'15")
3923" (39'19") qi
39'24" (3920") qi
39'24" (3913") qi
39'28" (3923") q
39'29" (3923") qi
39'29" (39'18") q
39'36" (39'30") qi
39'37" (3927") qi
39'37" (39'30") qi
39'38" (39'29") qi
39'39" (39'33") qi
39'39" (39'34") qi
39'41" (39'34")
39'42" (39'36")
39'55" (39'44") qi
3957" (3947") q
3957" (39%52") qi
39'58" (39'49") qi
39'59" (39'52")
4000" (39'49") qi
40001" (3951") q
4002" (39'51") q
4002" (39'51") q
4007" (40'00")
4008" (40001") qi
40'12" (40'01")
40'12" (4002") qi
40'15" (40'09")
40'15" (40005") qi
40'16" (40'10")
40'17" (40005") qi
4027" (40'15") q
4029" (40'25") qi
40'30" (40'25")
40'31" (4027") qi
40'36" (40'31")
40'37" (40'30")
40'46" (40'36")
40'46" (40'37") qi
40'47" (40'41")
40'48" (40'43")
40'49" (40'38")
40'54" (40'51")
40'54" (40'42")
40'55" (40'48")
41'01" (40'49")
41'02" (40'56")
41'11" (41'04") qi
41'14" (4107")
41'15" (41'06") qi
41'15" (41'02")
41'19" (41'12") qi
41'21" (41'10")
41'21" (41'17") qi
41'23" (41'17") qi



518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

MENDES JEAN

POTET JEROME

CANU LAURENT
SURGOT MEULIEN BRUNO
SLIMANE AZZEDINE
LECOMTE JOEL
BOUBAAYA ABDELKRIM
DESMAZIERES MARC
DUDZIAK MELIANT
ISOARDI JEAN-FRANCOIS
IZACARD JEAN-CLAUDE
TORDAY JEAN-PIERRE
DESCHUYTTER JEAN-LUC
MORLET PATRICK
PAGET BERNARD
MAKRIDIS GEORGIOS
LACORRE JEAN-PIERRE
DOMINE PASCAL
RAVERDEL DENIS
HINAULT PATRICK
METREAU NICOLAS
HUCHETTE JEAN-PIERRE
FRANCK VINCENT
PLAUT JEAN-CLAUDE
BOUDAUD BERNARD
KRIER JEAN-MICHEL
DANIEL PASCAL

JABIN PASCAL
DLUBALA ALAIN
BONENFANT DOMINIQUE
DUHAMEL JEAN-LUC
RICHARD DANIEL

LE DUC PASCAL

GAUER DANIEL
TRAVERT HUBERT
DAMAMME

CONIN RENE
MARECHAL CLAUDE
BRISELLI JEAN-PAUL
FERNANDEZ SEBASTIEN
DEVESSIERE REMI

KAHN RAYMOND
BAYLE JEAN-MARIE
PRIEUR DANY

LECUYER ROBERT
PAYEN CHRISTOPHE
BRICHARD GILLES
CARPENTIER FRANTZ
CARREIRA PEREIRA JOSE
CONTAT SERGE
MARCHAL PHILIPPE
MONNOT PHILIPPE
VALLADON PATRICK
DEFIENNES CLAUDE
BEUGIN JOEL

DURAND CHRISTIAN
ROGER DIDIER
EBERSBERGER PHILIPPE
DESBROSSE SERGE

04/09/2022
rescompet

555253
1131741
938138
2218199
109807
1963981
1984994
513096
2417272
396896
219326
931508
710884
1647800
1210169
1757051
1293314
1084591
1641376
639731
679794
1746859
1375769
227922
751274
134797
509025
2078060
2264062
1343974
151603
655511
1835855
278493
1232953
2179516
2283809
1283614
1376621
1294868
2271524
121714
1448671
104743
187043
2093782
2141469
102000
2238586
2433564
1586089
340948
1027363
1001205
1862118
2171006
1296407
1643188
610477

M5M / 1959
M5M /1961
M3M / 1969
M5M /1961
M5M /1962
M6M / 1955
M3M / 1969
M6M / 1957
CAM / 2005
M6M / 1954
M7M / 1950
M7M / 1952
M6M / 1957
M5M /1961
M5M / 1958
M4M / 1966
M7M / 1952
M5M /1961
M6M / 1956
M4M / 1966
M4M / 1966
M6M / 1956
M3M /1971
M5M / 1959
M7M /1952
M5M / 1960
M5M / 1959
M5M /1962
M5M / 1959
M5M /1962
M5M / 1959
M7M / 1950
M5M / 1959
M6M / 1956
M5M /1962
M5M / 1960
M6M / 1956
M6M / 1953
M5M /1962
M5M /1961
M5M / 1960
M7M /1948
M7M /1952
M5M / 1959
M5M /1962
M5M /1962
M5M / 1960
M5M /1962
M5M / 1960
M5M /1959
M6M / 1957
M6M / 1957
M5M /1962
M7M / 1950
M6M / 1953
M6M / 1955
M5M /1961
M6M / 1956
M6M / 1954

So Houilles 078
Villepinte Marathon Athle 093
Rc Arras* 062
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet 095
Montbeliard Belfort Ath 090
Courir A Abbeville 080
Athle ChartresLuce Aspt 028
La Solitude Des Coureurs 092
Nouveau St Amand Etu 059
Cavigal Nice Sports 006

Saint Nazaire Olympique S 044

Calisieux 014
Es Arques 062
Entente Nord De L Aisne A 002
Sg Hericourt 070
Sr Obernai 067
Co-km42 St Just Le Mart 087
Grac Athletisme* 008
Suresnes Passion AthleM 092
AsTourlaville 050
Rambouillet Sports 078
Douai-sin A * 059
Athle ChartresLuce Aspt 028
Rouen Normandie Athlet 076
Athletisme Metz Metropol 057
Athle ChartresLuce Aspt 028
AsTourlaville 050
Ac Clermont-sur-oise 060
AsvaVilleneuve-les-avi 084
Rambouillet Sports 078
CaBama 031
Clll Armentieres 059
Rambouillet Sports 078
Montbeliard Belfort Ath 090
Nord Cotentin Athletism 050
As Meudon 092
Rambouillet Sports 078
Gien Athle Marathon 045
Asvel Villeurbanne* 069
Athle 66* 066
Usm Montargis 045
Levallois Sc 092
CaMontreuil 93 093
Association ChellesCha 077
Union Caudry Athletisme 059
Rambouillet Sports 078
Lagny Omnisport Coeur D 060
Co Eu Brede 076
Cognac Ac 016
Athle 92* 092
Courbevoie Athletisme C 092
AmicaeDuVa De Somm 080
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athlet 095
Ac Outreau 062
LesJoggeursDu PaysD' 014
Mc Nimes 030
Co Eu Brede 076
Planete Running And Wal 062
Fc Gueugnon 071
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I-F
I-F
H-F
I-F
BFC
H-F
CEN
I-F
H-F
PCA
P-L
NOR

BFC

NOR

CEN
NOR
GE
CEN
NOR
H-F
PCA
I-F
occ
H-F
I-F
BFC
NOR
I-F
I-F
CEN
ARA
occ
CEN
I-F
I-F
I-F
H-F
I-F
H-F
NOR

I-F
I-F
H-F
I-F
H-F
NOR
occ
NOR
H-F
BFC

41'26" (41'14") qi
41'27" (41'16") qi
41'29" (41'20")

41'30" (41'20") qi
41'38" (41'31") qi
41'39" (41'34") q
41'40" (41'27")

41'41" (41'29") q
41'45" (41'34")

41'48" (41'41") q
41'51" (41'44") q
41'52" (41'46") q
41'52" (41'46") q
41'53" (41'47") q
41'59" (41'54") qi
4213" (4202")

4214" (4204") qi
4215" (4204") qi
42'16" (4208") qi
4218" (42'09")

4220" (42'10")

4221" (4215") qi
42'30" (4224")

42'33" (42'26") q
4241" (42'35") q
4243" (42'32") q
4244" (42'36") q
4248" (4243") q
42'52" (42'42") q
42'59" (42'48") q
4302" (42'54") q
4303" (4259") q
4318" (4307") qi
4320" (4309") q
4332" (4324") q
4333" (4328") q
4334" (4322") q
4334" (4326") q
4339" (4328") q
4341" (4336") q
4342" (4333") q
4343" (4336") q
4344" (4334") q
4346" (4339") q
4348" (4339") q
4351" (4340") q
435" (4348") q
4400" (4351") qi
4404" (4356") q
4412" (4400") G
44'15" (44'06") G
4441" (4429") G
4442" (44'33") q
4448" (44'35") q
A44T" (44'40") G
44'55" (44'46") q
44'55" (44'46") q
44'58" (44'49") q
4505" (44'56") q



577 SAUVAGET PATRICE 1125248 M5M /1962  CaSports 075 I-F  4511"(4500") qi
578 GONCALVESACACIO 2080314 M6M /1957  GaNoisy Le Grand 093 I-F  4514"(4503") qi
579 GATILLON DANIEL 460398 M5M /1961  Saint PierremontiouisAth 037 CEN 4516" (4511")
580 SOTTEJEAU PATRICK 2134859 M5M /1958  Asptt Tours 037 CEN 4518"(4507")
581 ARNAULT JACKY 1863259 M6M /1957  Sco Angers Athle* 049 P-L 4519"(4509") qi
582 LEFEVRE PHILIPPE 168212 M7M /1952  EntenteNord Del AisneA 002 H-F 4523 (4511") g
583 CEREZO JEAN-PAUL 236950 M6M /1953 EaCergy PontoiseAthlet 095  I-F  4540" (4529") qi
584 ROUX LIONEL 883738 M7M /1952  Usm Montargis 045 CEN 4541"(4531") qi
585 JALLIER CLAUDE 1027949 M5M /1961  Entente Sevre 085 P-L 4556" (4550")
586 DUMONT ANDRE 223723 M5M /1959  So Houilles 078 I-F  4600" (45'47")
587 FOURNIER TIMOTE 1981315 JUM /2003  Pierrefitte Multi Athlon Vi 093 I-F  46'02" (45'59")
588 LYET THIERRY 369731 M6M /1957  Rambouillet Sports 078 I-F  4605" (4554") qi
589 MARTIN JACKIE 198259 M7M /1952  Cavigal Nice Sports 006 PCA 4606" (4556") qi
590 MARIE DOMINIQUE 1185096 M6M /1957  EfsReimsA. * 051 GE 4616"(4604") qi
591 DEZELUT ALAIN 1863665 M6M /1957  EaCergy PontoiseAthlet 095  I-F  4645" (46'33") qi
592 SAUVAGE DIDIER 120732 M6M /1953  Oc Chateaudun Bonneval 028 CEN 46'49" (46'41") qi
593 LECRONT PHILIPPE 120886 M6M /1957  Grac Athletisme* 008 GE 4650 (4640") qi
594 RENAT DANIEL 265511 M6M /1956  Gien Athle Marathon 045 CEN 4658" (4651") qi
595 LOMBARD JEAN-CLAUDE 1750219 M8M /1946  Assp Vergeze 030 OCC 4658"(4654") qi
596 CHEMELLO LORENZO 340345 M7M /1950  Florange Olympic ClubAt 057 G-E 470" (47'02") qi
597 CAVALERI ANGELO 2073714 M8M /1947  Athle Sports Sarreguemin - 057 G-E  47'19" (47'12") qi
598 ALLOO JACQUES 219472 M7M /1952  Haubourdin LoosWatti 059  H-F  47'22" (47'10") qi
599 BIGUENET ROLAND 2237379 M6M /1957  Union SportiveD'ormess 094 |-F 47'26" (47'15")
600 VERBEKE DIDIER 919812 M6M /1954 EcOrleansCercledulesF 045 CEN 4727 (47'15")
601 AUBRY ALAIN 971769 M7M /1950  Union Sportive Chatelet E 077 I-F  47'30" (47'24") qi
602 TITREVILLE BERNARD 1845226 M8M /1947  Grand ParisSeine& OiseA 078  I-F  48'12" (4800") qi
603 LOMBARD JOSEPH 1556180 M7M /1952  Club AthletiqueDuRoann 042  ARA 48'13" (4803") qi
604 LEBEAU MICHEL 1885987 M6M /1957  LesPiedsNicleysRoye8 080 H-F  4830" (4817")
605 RENIER JEAN-CLAUDE 880420 M7M /1952 RunningEnValleeD'eure 027 NOR 4834" (4825") qi
606 LEMAITRE DIDIER 654640 M7M /1951 EaCergy PontoiseAthlet 095 I-F  48'51" (48'38") qi
607 BOURGOISPATRICK 2164853 M7M /1952  Asfi Villgjuif Athletisme 094  I-F  49'18" (49'10") qi
608 GOBINET PIERRE 228315 M6M /1954 UsVaenciennesAthleti 059 H-F  49'37" (4927")
609 TERRASSON BERNARD 871980 M7M /1952 BagnolsMarcoule Athle 030 OCC 49'47" (49'37") qi
610 THOMASOLIVIER 1560368 M7M /1952  Ac Cannes 006 PCA 49'53"(4940") qi
611 HERY ALAIN 1088428 M5M /1958  Racing Club Nantais* 044  P-L  49'54" (4946")
612 CARRARA CHRISTIAN 1796210 M7M /1949  Sg Hericourt 070 BFC 4955" (4947") qi
613 COJEAN LOUIS 1858323 M8M /1946  Grand ParisSeine& OiseA 078  I-F  50'14" (5002") qi
614 THIVENT GEORGES 1188396 M7M /1952  EaBourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA 5015"(5005")
615 JEANNEROT ALAIN 1220883 M6M /1953  As Libourne* 033 N-A 5026"(50'13")
616 ESNAULT JEAN-LOUIS 715774 M9M /1940 EaStQuentinEnYveline 078 I-F  50'53" (5045") qi
617 ETIENNE MICHEL 252853 M8M /1944  Entente OiseAthletisme* 060 H-F  51'57" (51'45") qi
618 FERRERO GARCIA SILVERIO 1270619 M8M /1943  Athletique Club De Chois 094  I-F 5315 (5302")
619 PERREAU ANDRE 1294160 M10M /1937  Athle 66* 066 OCC 5335"(5329") qi
620 FELOT MICHEL 201490 M8M /1945 CharlevilleMezieresAthl 008 G-E  55%59" (55'46")
621 PESENTI JEAN-CLAUDE 315415 MOM /1940  Essonne Athletict 091 I-F  5629"(56'16")
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